
KPNO – Jul 2017
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Jul 1 Sat 8 0351 Holberg KOSMOS Closed-Engineering #closed 0928 #Lee HDI

Jul 2 Sun 9 0351 Holberg KOSMOS Closed-Engineering #closed 0928 #Lee HDI

Jul 3 Mon 10 0295 Placco KOSMOS Closed-Engineering #closed 0928 #Lee HDI

Jul 4 Tue 11 0295 Placco KOSMOS Closed-Engineering #closed 0928 #Lee HDI

Jul 5 Wed 12 0295 Placco KOSMOS Closed-Engineering #closed 0928 #Lee HDI

Jul 6 Thu 13 0295 Placco KOSMOS Closed-Engineering #closed 0928 #Lee HDI

Jul 7 Fri 14 0295 Placco KOSMOS Closed-Engineering #closed 0928 #Lee HDI

Jul 8 Sat 14 0295 Placco KOSMOS Closed-Engineering #closed 0928 #Lee HDI

Jul 9 Sun 13 0295 Placco KOSMOS Closed-Engineering #closed 0928 #Lee HDI

Jul 10 Mon 12 0070 McMillan MOSA3 Closed-Engineering #closed 0928 #Lee HDI
0109 McMillan

Jul 11 Tue 11 0070 McMillan MOSA3 Closed-Engineering #closed 0928 #Lee HDI
0109 McMillan

Jul 12 Wed 10 0070 McMillan MOSA3 Closed-Engineering #closed 0928 #Lee HDI
0109 McMillan

Jul 13 Thu 9 0070 McMillan MOSA3 Closed-Engineering #closed
0109 McMillan

Jul 14 Fri 8 Checkout KOSMOS Closed-Engineering #closed
0186 Marchesi

Jul 15 Sat 7 0186 Marchesi KOSMOS Closed-Engineering #closed

Jul 16 Sun 6 0901 Massaro KOSMOS Closed-Engineering #closed

Jul 17 Mon 5 0169 Kronberger KOSMOS 2003 T&E - Schweiker OTHER #closed

Jul 18 Tue 4 0169 Kronberger KOSMOS 2003 T&E - Schweiker OTHER #closed

Jul 19 Wed 3 0252 Flohic KOSMOS 2003 T&E - Schweiker OTHER #closed
checkout instruments

Jul 20 Thu 2 0252 Flohic KOSMOS 2003 T&E - Schweiker OTHER #closed
checkout instruments

Jul 21 Fri 1 0172 Morokuma KOSMOS 2003 #T&E - Schweiker OTHER #closed

Jul 22 Sat 0 0172 Morokuma KOSMOS 2003 #T&E - Schweiker OTHER #closed
0163 #Wood-Vasey WHIRC

Jul 23 Sun 1 0172 Morokuma KOSMOS 2003 #T&E - Schweiker OTHER #closed
0163 #Wood-Vasey WHIRC

Jul 24 Mon 2 0172 Morokuma KOSMOS 0206 Dalba WHIRC #closed

Jul 25 Tue 3 0306 Foley KOSMOS 0206 Dalba WHIRC #closed

Jul 26 Wed 4 0306 Foley KOSMOS 0206 Dalba WHIRC #closed

Jul 27 Thu 5 0411 Dolch MOSA3 checkout or NESSI Q NESSI #closed
NESSI Q

Jul 28 Fri 6 0411 Dolch MOSA3 NESSI Q NESSI #closed

Jul 29 Sat 7 0070 McMillan MOSA3 0125 Hartman WHIRC #closed
0109 McMillan

Jul 30 Sun 8 0070 McMillan MOSA3 NESSI Q NESSI #closed
0109 McMillan

Jul 31 Mon 9 0070 McMillan MOSA3 NESSI Q NESSI #closed
0109 McMillan
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